Blutspenden in 47661 bis zum 23.07.2025

Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi

02.04.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.04.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Issum 47661 - Sevelen
Burgerhaus
Dorfstr. 55

Issum 47661
Birgersaal
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a

Issum 47661
Birgersaal
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a

Issum 47661 - Sevelen
Bilrgerhaus
Dorfstr. 55



